Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/1 Rev. 04/01/21
SPEC.1030.A.0520
SRL
Square Remote Lamp

1 - Unit powering remote lamp head must also have SD2 option
2 - WL available with Black or Gray finish only
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix # of Heads Housing Color Options
SRL - Square Remote Lamp S - Single
D - Double
WH - White
BK - Black
GR - Gray
SDC1 - Self Test/Self Diagnostic Compatible
WL2 - Wet Location
SRL  D  BK  SDC  WL
wet location
10.4”